Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/26/2016

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16001 Willow - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 62 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20002 Boomer 50.87 2.536 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Mango 40.77 3.164 1 2 1 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/26/2016
12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12201 Chance 66.85 1.840 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16201 Ace 78.88 1.597 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
16204 Clark 69.95 1.801 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 62sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20209 Jam 'N 39.96 3.228 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20205 Sammy 55.26 2.334 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
20202 Nile 58.74 2.196 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20201 Bodie - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20207 Elcie 4575 2.820 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20211 True 51.00 2.529 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
20212 Gil 52.97 2.435 2 2 1 3 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/26/2016

20213 Easton 50.32 2.564 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Dylan - - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24202 Jolt 65.61 1.966 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/26/2016
8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 75 sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8401 Jordy 56.06 2.818 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Acl)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12402 Maudie 79.98 1.975 0 0 0 0 0 86 1
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16205 Fame 45.21 3.539 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Giorgio 65.66 2.437 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16402 Rachel 60.92 2.626 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Redi 57.60 2.778 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16406 Wilber 65.34 2.449 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/26/2016

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20407 Quill 61.71 2.641 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

20203 Toddy -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

20204 Fame 47.04 3.465 1 3 0 2 0 NQ

20206 Mandy 75.11 2.170 2 3 1 1 0 NQ

20208 Bunny 80.59 2.023 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20404 Chloe 81.77 1.993 9 1 0 2 0 NQ

20405 Cassidy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20410 Stella -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

20411 Cinch -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ

20403 Stout -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\is)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24402 Amp 51.72 3.152 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

24205 Jazz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24401 Dell -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/26/2016
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8601 Sadie 63.41 2.807 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12601 Nori 75.79 2.349 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
12603 Benz 66.69 2.669 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Esky 51.96 3.426 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Telly 67.71 2.629 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16401 Kindle 46.37 3.968 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Lassen 61.53 2.990 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
16602 Tootsie Pop -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/26/2016

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20606 Reyka 39.21 4.820 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Whisper 53.68 3.521 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20409 Penny 55.62 3.398 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20601 Parker 63.86 2.960 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

20602 Hope 59.17 3.194 5 1 0 0 0 NQ

20603 TJ 70.17 2.693 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Rigby -- 1 0 0 3 1 NQ

20609 Emmie 52.49 3.601 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Leo 69.33 2.726 3 0 1 1 0 NQ

20607 Panda -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\is)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24601 Coach -- 0 3 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Gracie -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24603 Bert -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/26/2016

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs 8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauILs E Score Place
8805 Brio 46.66 3.815 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Cici 50.58 3.519 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Jet 51.43 3.461 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Brody-Bear 52.69 3.378 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Sally 55.92 3.183 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Riley 62.43 2.851 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Roscoe 74.62 2.385 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
8802 Zach 62.38 2.853 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Cash 69.20 2.572 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Pink 48.33 3.683 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Maddie 75.57 2.355 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Haley 53.24 3.343 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Reba 72.18 2.466 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
8813 Queeny 59.89 2.972 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 14 NQs 8 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12814 Visa 38.38 4.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Rhys 42.92 4.147 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Allie 4457 3.994 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12817 Bella 4474  3.979 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Jett Racer 46.89 3.796 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Tallulah 50.71 3.510 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/26/2016

12813 Brava 52.48 3.392 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby 54.08 3.291 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Selkie 55.46 3.210 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brumby 57.21 3.111 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Wyatt 58.05 3.066 0 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Fancy 60.74 2.931 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Major 61.50 2.894 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Violet 61.80 2.880 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Simon 53.00 3.358 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 4451 3.999 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 55.16  3.227 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Norm 75.35 2.362 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Mini Cooper 47.93 3.714 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 40.05 4.444 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Jaeger 43.56 4.086 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12822 Jackson 45.69 3.896 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 13 NQs 13 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R c\a\cl)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16822 Polo 38.94 4725 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Huey 45.14 4.076 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Ever 47.27 3.893 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 TJ 48.42  3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Jane 49.33 3.730 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Hanna 50.46 3.646 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/26/2016

16803
16829
16812
16809
16814
16830
16833
16802
16804
16805
16806
16807
16808
16813
16819
16820
16821
16823
16831
16832
16811
16815
16816
16828

Cricket
Flower
Randy
Harley
Gemma
Lamb Chop
Rio

Shilo
Craze
Cayenne
Charlie
Spark
Josie
Nike
Pica
Gilly
Caleb
Kora
Jitter
Emily
Genuine Risk
Darby
Tally

Mac

52.29
53.67
54.16
55.61
59.98
63.63
64.35

49.04
57.71
46.85
38.88
60.63
40.18
38.67
52.88
53.40
56.56
46.55
45.39

3.519
3.428
3.397
3.309
3.068
2.892
2.859

3.752
3.188
3.927
4.733
3.035
4.579
4.758
3.480
3.446
3.253
3.953
4.054
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/26/2016

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 27 NQs 40 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\tl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20840 Eerie 35.62 5.306 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Stein 37.11 5.093 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Paddy 37.35 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20812 Kitt 40.00 4.725 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20872 Edge 40.34 4.685 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Dexter 40.43 4.675 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Billy 40.59 4.656 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Gypsee 40.61 4.654 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Speedy 41.37 4.569 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Molly 41.81 4.520 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Primo 42.10 4.489 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Moses 4391 4.304 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Katy Muppet 4422 4.274 0 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Rascal 4521 4.180 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Cookie 4523 4.179 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bing 45.80 4.127 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Ripley 46.34 4.079 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Pip 47.38 3.989 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Sainte 47.41  3.987 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Roxie 47.47 3.981 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Josie 49.69 3.804 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Sam 50.13 3.770 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Fable 50.39 3.751 0 0 0 0 0 100
20874 lzzy 50.55 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Bailey 53.47 3.535 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Cliff 55.25 3.421 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Jackie-Blue 57.15 3.307 0 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Theo -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Amber 47.15 4.008 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/26/2016

20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20814
20819
20820
20822
20824
20825
20826
20827
20830
20832
20834
20835
20836
20839
20842
20843
20845
20846
20849
20852
20855
20856
20858
20859
20860

Tux
Savanna
Tease
Ranger
Lana
Ink

Dui
JimmyB
Kruz
Lola
Peak
Cody
Hana
Brio
Kato
Pete
Flurry
Porter
Misty
PInk
Libby
Skye
Vader
Kelso
Casey
Trip
Cassi
Galveston
Beatle
Aria

Annie Oakley

57.69
50.14

60.60
65.59
54.38
43.50
45.10
53.25
82.53
47.97
49.98
48.80
59.03
50.45
49.25
46.89
44.02
46.66
44.31
56.38
57.87

47.19
54.29
44.06
51.79
50.23
61.70
56.75
40.59

3.276
3.769

3.119
2.882
3.476
4.345
4.191
3.549
2.290
3.940
3.782
3.873
3.202
3.746
3.838
4.031
4.294
4.051
4.265
3.352
3.266

4.005
3.481
4.290
3.649
3.763
3.063
3.330
4.656
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/26/2016

20862 Becky 49.13 3.847 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Fever -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Egan 53.05 3.563 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Marti 56.84 3.325 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Ocean 41.70 4.532 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Slate 67.25 2.810 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20873 Dune - i1 1 o0 1 1 NQ
20816 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20823 Tracer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20837 Gus - . ABS
20850 June - -- -- -- -- - ABS
20857 Blink - . ABS
24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 14 NQs 5 %Q 74
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFauILs E Score Place
24818 Effen 37.75 5.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Hawke Eye 40.30 4.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24819 Electra 40.37 4.682 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24815 Hallie 41.67 4.536 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24823 Gabby 42.50 4.447 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Wwill 46.81 4.038 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Schatzi 47.08 4.014 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Vega 47.10 4.013 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Nanuk 47.15 4.008 0 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Zef 50.42 3.749 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/26/2016

24801
24803
24821
24817
24805
24813
24820
24822
24826
24807
24811
24812

Raylene
Airee
Rafe
Keeper
Autie
Brie
Baker
Mitch
Storm
BA
Fred
Torch

51.26
51.61
52.04
67.41
46.36

3.687
3.662
3.632
2.804
4.077

3.918
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/26/2016
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8805 Brio 56.06 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Reba 78.15 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12818 Jaeger 38.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12817 Bella 45.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12804 Wyatt 65.67 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Norm 81.93 6 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Brava 57.32 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Visa 40.46 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Mini Cooper 45.46 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 47.30 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Rhys -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/26/2016
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16807 Spark 37.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16820 Gilly 52.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16827 TJ 52.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 2%
16801 Huey 51.31 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Charlie 49.65 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
16809 Harley 68.77 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Randy 58.66 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Pica 57.70 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Polo 45.11 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Jane 55.98 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Ever 50.10 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Genuine Risk -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16828 Mac - . ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 2 NQs 27 %Q 6.9
Armband Call Name Time R Cvs)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20821 Katy Muppet 44.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20874 lzzy 49.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 2%
20802 Stein 44.24 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Ink 46.68 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Bing 43.73 0O 0O 0 1 © NQ
20812 Kitt 48.83 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Primo 45.73 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/26/2016

20814
20817
20825
20828
20833
20835
20840
20843
20844
20846
20848
20849
20854
20856
20858
20859
20861
20862
20863
20864
20868
20872
20816
20823
20832
20837
20839
20857
20860

Dui
Billy
Cody
Paddy
Moses
Porter
Eerie
Skye
Speedy
Kelso
Josie
Casey
Gypsee
Galveston
Beatle
Aria
Molly
Becky
Fever
Egan
Pip
Edge
Roman
Tracer
Pete
Gus
PInk
Blink
Annie Oakley

41.85
46.75
44.96
45.84
41.48
42.29

42.54
63.44
47.54
57.07
49.50
49.62
60.10
69.98
45.53
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Premier - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

11/26/2016

24 inches

Armband
24808
24810
24801
24814
24815
24816
24818
24823
24826
24805
24807
24811
24812
24813
24819

Call Name
Hawke Eye
Vega
Raylene
Schatzi
Hallie

Nitro

Effen
Gabby
Storm
Autie

BA

Fred

Torch

Brie

Electra

Time
39.25
56.15
51.52
56.12
45.74
37.57
45.45
46.22
42.39

o O b O Ok +» O O3

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

N P P P N PP O O O

T
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F

w O b O B O +r»r O O
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Premier - Regular

Qs 2

NQs 7

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

%Q 22

Place
1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/26/2016

12 inches SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12203 Summer 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsO %0Q

Armband Call Name R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20216 Clipper -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/26/2016

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8403 Wynona 78.86 2.004 1 0 0 0 0 93 1

8402 Danny 91.09 1.735 1 2 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20414 Grit 86.53 1.884 4 1 1 0 0 NQ

20415 Gidget 60.96 2.674 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
11/26/2016

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16408 Tyrion 61.18 3.089 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16604 Fuze -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place

20611 Bob 87.55 2.159 4 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/26/2016

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
4802 Zoey 93.68 1.900 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
4801 Bubbles -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8821 Teddy 53.53 3.325 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Jet 55.91 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Abbie 59.33 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Coco 59.81 2.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8824 Mac 62.62 2.843 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Bode 56.06 3.175 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Gabby 51.51 3.456 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Koda 73.02 2.438 3 0 1 0 0 NQ
8825 Finch -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Keefer -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/26/2016

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12830 Robbie 50.15 3.669 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Evan 59.41  3.097 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Chanel 60.51 3.041 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

12824 Snickers -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
12829 Finley 47.84 3.846 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
12833 Shelly 61.62 2.986 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Clyde - . ABS
12828 Winston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16834 Maddy 52.54 3.597 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Fallon 53.52 3.531 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Lindy 56.39 3.352 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Khaos 60.73 3.112 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Kiwi -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16841 Willow 49.61 3.810 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Scotty 58.48 3.232 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Bela -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

o
o
o
o
o

16838 Elle Mae -- AlIS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/26/2016

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\clJurseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20881 Maggie 48.92 3.863 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Kaylee 58.01 3.258 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Hank 55.75 3.390 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20879 Elsa -- 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Ace -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20883 Harry 56.35 3.354 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

11/26/2016
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8815 Abbie 64.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8821 Teddy 57.37 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Coco 63.56 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Keefer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12830 Robbie 82.40 1 5 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Shelly 69.09 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/26/2016

16 inches Yardage: 94 yds SCT 34 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
16001 Willow 28.97 3.245 1 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 33 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
24001 Mango 21.29 4.650 0 0 1 0 NQ

20002 Boomer -- - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

11/26/2016

8inches Yardage: 90 yds SCT 39 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8203 Titus 40.90 2.200 0 0 0 0 99 1

12 inches Yardage: 90 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12201 Chance 35.66 2.524 1 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 94 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16404 Giorgio 32.39 2.902 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Dazzy 33.78 2.783 0 0 0 0 100 2
16201 Ace -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
16204 Clark 39.71 2.367 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/26/2016

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 33 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20211 True 26.87 3.684 1 0 0 0 95 1

20201 Bodie 39.54 2504 2 0 1 0 NQ

20205 Sammy 27.06 3.659 0 0 1 0 NQ

20206 Mandy -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20207 Elcie 21.44 4.618 1 0 1 0 NQ

20209 Jam 'N 23.35 4.240 1 0 2 0 NQ

20210 Dylan 26.31 3.763 2 0 2 0 NQ

20212 Gil 40.25 2.460 4 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time  yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24202 Jolt 42.22  2.345 2 0 0 0 NQ

24204 Gavin 46.57 2.126 2 1 2 0 NQ

24206 Blue -- 2 2 1 1 NQ

24401 Dell -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/26/2016

8inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8401 Jordy 28.88 4.328 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16401 Kindle 24.41 5.285 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Fame 31.09 4.149 1 0 0 0 95 2

16406 Wilber 61.81 2.087 5 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20409 Penny 25.81 5.153 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 Bunny 37.50 3.547 0 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Nile -- 7 2 1 1 NQ
20203 Toddy 32.73 4.064 2 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Fame 21.22 6.268 0 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Whisper -- 3 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/26/2016

20404 Chloe 37.95 3.505 2 0 0 0 NQ

20407 Quill 38.28 3.474 2 0 1 0 NQ

20411 Cinch 46.76 2.844 4 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Rigby 29.92 4.445 2 2 2 0 NQ

20607 Panda - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place

24402 Amp 30.95 4.297 3 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/26/2016
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8601 Sadie 58.84 2.583 4 1 2 0 NQ
8801 Roscoe 46.57 3.264 1 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12802 Simon 26.13 5.817 0 0 0 0 100 1
12606 Telly 45.68 3.327 0 0 0 0 100 2
12402 Maudie 51.41 2.957 0 0 0 0 88 3
12601 Nori -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Selkie 36.26 4.192 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Benz -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa|1:ults E Score Place
16405 Redi 54.74 2.886 4 1 1 0 NQ
16831 Jitter 28.57 5.530 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/26/2016

16602 Tootsie Pop - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

20405 Cassidy - 2 0 0 1 NQ

20410 Stella 32.38 5.034 2 0 2 0 NQ

20601 Parker 48.96 3.329 1 2 0 0 NQ

20602 Hope 35.51 4.590 0 0 1 0 NQ

20603 TJ 50.62 3.220 4 1 0 0 NQ

20606 Reyka 30.99 5.260 2 1 0 0 NQ

20610 Leo 40.61 4.014 2 1 0 0 NQ

20403 Stout - - - - - - ABS

20816 Roman - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24601 Coach 4548 3.584 1 1 0 0 NQ

24602 Gracie 54.42 2.995 2 0 0 0 NQ

24603 Bert 41.26 3.951 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/26/2016

24205 Jazz -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/26/2016

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 12 NQs 1 %Q 92
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8805 Brio 30.38 5.003 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Haley 33.49 4.539 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Pink 34.22 4.442 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Cici 35.61 4.268 0 0 0 0 100 4

8806 Jet 36.66 4.146 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Queeny 39.66 3.833 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Sally 39.71 3.828 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Brody-Bear 40.42 3.761 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Cash 44.14  3.444 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Zach 45.17 3.365 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Maddie 49.52  3.069 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Riley 50.18 3.029 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Reba 50.67 3.000 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 12 NQs 10 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12816 Rudi 27.28 5.572 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Rhys 27.34 5.560 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Visa 2755 5.517 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Jackson 27.57 5.513 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Bella 28.48 5.337 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Mini Cooper 3252 4.674 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Allie 33.16 4.584 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/26/2016

12820 Jett Racer 3456 4.398 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Brava 37.36  4.069 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Wyatt 38.01 3.999 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Violet 42.11 3.610 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brumby 42.23  3.599 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Fancy 39.29 3.869 0 1 0 0 NQ
12604 Esky -- 4 2 2 1 NQ
12801 Tutti Fruitti 40.20 3.781 2 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Abby 50.98 2.982 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 34.00 4471 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 43.80 3.470 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Norm 58.66 2.591 2 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Sparrow 51.15 2.972 3 2 2 0 NQ
12818 Jaeger 27.89 5.450 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Tallulah 39.83 3.816 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 17 NQs 10 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16807 Spark 26.54 5.953 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Craze 28.79 5.488 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Pica 31.31 5.046 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Jane 32.20 4.907 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Huey 32.73 4.827 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Ever 33.74 4683 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gilly 34.44 4588 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/26/2016

16818
16803
16806
16827
16808
16814
16805
16833
16809
16829
16402
16601
16802
16812
16813
16821
16822
16823
16830
16832
16811
16815
16816
16828

Hanna
Cricket
Charlie
TJ

Josie
Gemma
Cayenne
Rio
Harley
Flower
Rachel
Lassen
Shilo
Randy
Nike
Caleb
Polo
Kora
Lamb Chop
Emily
Genuine Risk
Darby
Tally

Mac

34.51
34.74
36.07
36.35
38.09
38.47
38.53
38.69
39.75
41.88
34.99
50.31
45.13
64.11
27.03
31.60
35.15
25.73
47.47

4.578
4.548
4.380
4.347
4.148
4.107
4.101
4.084
3.975
3.773
4.516
3.141
3.501
2.465
5.845
5.000
4.495
6.141
3.328
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/26/2016

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 37 NQs 32 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20854 Gypsee 25.08 6.499 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Eerie 25.32 6.438 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Paddy 25.48 6.397 0 0 0 0 100 3
20836 Misty 26.13 6.238 0 0 0 0 100 4
20870 Ocean 26.29 6.200 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Trip 26.58 6.132 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Dexter 26.69 6.107 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Speedy 27.72 5.880 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Flurry 27.82 5.859 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Ink 28.22 5.776 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Moses 29.06 5.609 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Molly 29.13 5.596 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Dune 30.30 5.380 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Pete 30.66 5.316 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Cookie 30.88 5.278 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bing 30.93 5.270 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Egan 31.23 5.219 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Roxie 3145 5.183 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Pip 31.48 5.178 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Savanna 31.70 5.142 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Ranger 31.94 5.103 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Katy Muppet 32.46 5.022 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Bailey 33.01 4.938 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Cody 33.58 4.854 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Skye 33.61 4.850 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Aria 34.04 4.788 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Izzy 35.04 4.652 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Sam 35.28 4.620 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Marti 3541 4.603 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/26/2016

20804
20848
20826
20809
20842
20849
20871
20805
20604
20608
20609
20802
20807
20812
20813
20814
20817
20818
20819
20820
20822
20824
20827
20830
20835
20838
20839
20845
20846
20847
20850

Amber
Josie
Hana
Lana
Libby
Casey
Slate
Tux
Theo
Rascal
Emmie
Stein
Tease
Kitt
Primo
Dui
Billy
Fable
JimmyB
Kruz
Lola
Peak
Brio
Kato
Porter
Jackie-Blue
PInk
Vader
Kelso
Cliff

June

36.06
36.12
36.47
37.05
37.66
38.49
39.51
42.12
47.26
44.78
38.14
31.88
47.55
30.22
25.59
35.79
25.18
35.24
39.99
50.40

28.48
47.58
34.54
27.26
41.86
31.03
33.83
32.27
36.23
52.57

4.520
4.513
4.469
4.399
4.328
4.235
4.126
3.870
3.449
3.640
4.274
5.113
3.428
5.394
6.370
4.554
6.473
4.625
4.076
3.234

5.723
3.426
4.719
5.979
3.894
5.253
4.818
5.051
4.499
3.101
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/26/2016

20851 Sainte 39.46 4.131 1 1 0 0 NQ
20855 Cassi 45.85 3.555 2 1 1 0 NQ
20856 Galveston 34.27 4.756 1 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Beatle 47.67 3.419 2 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Annie Oakley -- 1 0 4 1 NQ
20862 Becky 3253 5.011 1 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Fever 2406 6.775 1 1 1 0 NQ
20867 Ripley 37.72 4321 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Edge 32.68 4.988 0 2 2 0 NQ
20823 Tracer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20837 Gus - -- -- -- -- - ABS
20857 Blink - . ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 12 NQs 6 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u”s E Score Place
24818 Effen 25.88 6.298 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Hawke Eye 26.76  6.091 0 0 0 0 100 2
24823 Gabby 29.31 5.561 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Nanuk 32.11 5.076 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Wwill 32.34 5.040 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Schatzi 32.83 4.965 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Vega 33.30 4.895 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Autie 34.38 4.741 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Brie 34.78 4.687 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Airee 35.14 4.639 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/26/2016
24821 Rafe
24801 Raylene
24815 Hallie
24817 Keeper
24819 Electra
24822 Mitch
24825 Zef
24826 Storm
24807 BA
24811 Fred

24812

Torch

37.03
37.94
50.78
54.88
3241
33.56

4.402
4.296
3.210
2.970
5.029
4.857

5.287
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/26/2016

12 inches Yardage: 94 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12202 Shiraz 53.58 1.754 3 3 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20216 Clipper -- -- - -- - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/26/2016

8inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8402 Danny 50.23 2.489 1 0 0 0 89 1

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16604 Fuze 23.38 5.689 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

20415 Gidget 4955 2.684 4 0 0 0 NQ




JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
11/26/2016

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16408 Tyrion 55.32 2.946 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20414 Grit 4290 3.800 1 0 0 0 NQ

20611 Bob 56.08 2.907 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/26/2016

4inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
4802 Zoey -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 5 NQsb5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8825 Finch 36.87 4.123 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Gabby 37.38 4.066 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Teddy 37.38 4.066 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Coco 44.05 3.451 0 0 0 0 100 4
8824 Mac 4520 3.363 0 0 0 0 100
8403 Wynona -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
8815 Abbie -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8817 Bode 54.38 2.795 1 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Koda -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
8823 Jet 47.81 3.179 1 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Keefer -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/26/2016

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
12830 Robbie 35.58 4.441 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Chanel 40.50 3.901 0 0 0 0 100 2
12832 Evan 45.25 3.492 0 0 0 0 100 3

12824 Snickers -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12829 Finley 42.82 3.690 3 3 4 0 NQ
12831 Shasta 59.53 2.654 0 1 0 0 NQ
12833 Shelly 51.51 3.067 0 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Clyde - - ABS
12828 Winston - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16837 Khaos 2752 5.923 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Fallon 41.02 3.974 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Scotty 4851 3.360 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Maddy 41.85 3.895 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Lindy 36.63 4.450 1 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Kiwi 32.63 4.995 1 1 1 0 NQ
16840 Bela -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16841 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16838 Elle Mae -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/26/2016

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20881 Maggie 31.44 5.184 0 0 0 0 100 1
20883 Harry 36.13 4.511 0 0 0 0 100 2
20877 Kaylee 39.29 4.149 0 0 0 0 100 3
20875 Hank 33.01 4.938 1 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Ace -- 0 1 1 1 NQ



